Fee Structure for B. Tech. students admitted in the session 2025-26

TUITION FEE

		Odd Semester & Even Semester				
			GENERAL/OBC		SC/ST/PH All	
S. No.	Head of Fee	Most Economically backward students (Income Below 1 Lac)	Other Economically backward students (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)	Income Above 5 Lac	All	
1.	Tuition Fee per Semester	0	20,834.00	62,500.00	0	

INSTITUTE FEE

		Odd Semesters	Even Semesters For All Category Students (in Rupees)	
S. No.	Head of Fee	For All Category Students (in Rupees)		
A. Regis	stration Fee		5 N	
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00	
	Total (A)	1000.00	1000.00	
B. Institu	ite Fee			
2.	Development	2400.00	2400.00	
3.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00	
4.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00	
5.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00	
6.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00	
7.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00	
8.	Industrial Training Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00	
9.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00	
10.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00	
11.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00	
	Total (B)	18450.00	18450.00	
C. One T	ime Payment at Admission			
12.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00		
13.	Identity Card Charges	100.00		
14.	Final Degree Certificate Fee (not refundable)	1500.00		
	Total (C)	16600.00		
	o Insurance	2		
15.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	:	
	Total (D)	787.06		
	Total (A+B+C+D)	36837.06	19450.00	

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/- would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Income category will be decided on the basis of **annual family income** (from all sources) certificate issued by the authority designated for issuing income certificate by the Government of India.
- 5. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Reltor

Fee Structure for B. Arch. students admitted in the session 2025-26

TUITION FEE

		Odd Semester & Even Semester				
		G	ENERAL/OBC		SC/ST/PH	
S. No.	Head of Fee	Most Economically backward students (Income Below 1 Lac)	Other Economically backward students (Income 1 Lac to 5 Lac)	Income Above 5 Lac	All	
1.	Tuition Fee per Semester	0	20,834.00	62,500.00	0	

INSTITUTE FEE

		Odd Semesters	Even Semesters	
S. No.	Head of Fee	For All Category Students (in Rupees)	For All Category Students (in Rupees)	
A. Regi	stration Fee			
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00	
,	Total (A)	1000.00	1000.00	
B. Institu	ite Fee			
2.	Development	2400.00	2400.00	
3.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00	
4.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00	
5.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00	
6.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00	
7.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00	
8.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00	
9.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00	
10.	Professional Development	3000.00	3000.00	
11.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00	
12.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00	
	Total (B)	21450.00	21450.00	
C. One T	ime Payment at Admission	9		
13.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00		
14.	Identity Card Charges	100.00		
15.	Final Degree Certificate Fee (not refundable)	1500.00		
	Total (C)	16600.00		
D. Grou	o Insurance			
16.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	-	
	Total (D)	787.06		
	Total (A+B+C+D)	39837.06	22450.00	

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/- would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Income category will be decided on the basis of annual family income (from all sources) certificate issued by the authority designated for issuing income certificate by the Government of India.
- 5. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Spattor

Fee structure for B. Tech. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and SAARC Country admitted in the session 2025-26

INSTITUTE FEE

	a	Odd Sem	esters	Even Semesters	
S. No.	Head of Fee	DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR	DASA CIWG	DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR	DASA CIWG
A.R	egistration Fee / Tuition Fee				
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country)#	US \$ 8000			
2.	Tuition Fee (SAARC Country)#	US \$ 4000			
	Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG)#		62500.00		62500.00
	Total (A)	1000.00 + US \$ 8000/ US \$ 4000	63500.00	1000.00	63500.00
B. Ir	stitute Fee				
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
11.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
12.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
	Total (B)	18450.00	18450.00	18450.00	18450.00
C. 0	ne Time Payment at Admission				
11.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	15000.00		
12.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	100.00		
13.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	1500.00		·
	Total (C)	16600.00	16600.00		
D. G	roup Insurance		- 5	N N	
14.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	787.06		
	Total (D)	787.06	787.06		
	Total (A+B+C+D)	36837.06 + US \$ 8000/ US \$ 4000	99337.06	19450.00	81950.00

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/- would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Roltos

Fee structure for B. Arch. DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR students of NON-SAARC and SAARC Country admitted in the session 2025-26

INSTITUTE FEE

		Odd Semesters		Even Semesters	
S. No.	Head of Fee	DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR	DASA CIWG	DASA, MEA (Education) & ICCR	DASA CIWG
A. Reg	istration Fee				1
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
2.	Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country)#	US \$ 8000			
	Tuition Fee (SAARC Country)#	US \$ 4000			
	Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG)#		62500.00		62500.00
	Total (A)	1000.00 + US \$ 8000/ US \$ 4000	63500.00	1000.00	63500.00
B. Inst	itute Fee		2		
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
11.	Professional Development	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
12.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
13.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
	Total (B)	21450.00	21450.00	21450.00	21450.00
C. One	Time Payment at Admission				
14.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	15000.00		
15.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	100.00		
16.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	1500.00		
0	Total (C)	16600.00	16600.00		
D Grou	up Insurance				
17.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	787.06		
	Total (D)	787.06	787.06		
	Total (A+B+C+D)	39837.06 + US \$ 8000/ US \$ 4000	102337.06	22450.00	84950.00

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/- would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Rolta

Fee structure for B. Tech. students admitted under Study in India programme in the session 2025-26

S. No.	Head of Fee	Odd Semesters	Even Semesters
A. Registr	ation Fee / Tuition Fee		
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	US\$ 8000	
x	Total (A)	1000.00 + US\$ 8000	1000.00
B. Institut	e Fee		
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00
. 11.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00
12.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00
5.	Total (B)	18450.00	18450.00
C. One Ti	me Payment at Admission		
13.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	
14.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	
15.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	
	Total (C)	16600.00	
D. Group	Insurance	9	
16.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	
	Total (D)	787.06	
	Grant Total (A+B+C+D)	36837.06 + US\$ 8000	19450.00

INSTITUTE FEE

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

gelton

Fee structure for B.Arch. students admitted under Study in India programme in the session 2025-26

S. No.	Head of Fee	Odd Semesters	Even Semesters
A. Registr	ation Fee / Tuition Fee		-1
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	US\$ 8000	
	Total (A)	1000.00 + US\$ 8000	1000.00
B. Institut	e Fee		
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00
11.	Professional Development	3000.00	3000.00
12.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00
13.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00
	Total (B)	21450.00	21450.00
C. One Ti	me Payment at Admission		4
14.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	
15.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	
16.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	
	Total (C)	16600.00	
D. Group	Insurance		
17.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	
	Total (D)	787.06	
	Grant Total (A+B+C+D)	39837.06 + US\$ 8000	22450.00

INSTITUTE FEE

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/- would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Rollion

S. No.	Head of Fee	Odd Semester	Even Semester
A. Registrat	ion Fee / Tuition Fee	4. ×	
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	62500.00	62500.00
	Total (A)	63500.00	63500.00
B. Institute			
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital Communication Fee	4000.00	4000.00
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00
11.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00
12.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00
	Total (B)	18450.00	18450.00
C. One Tim	e Payment at Admission		
13.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	
14.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	·
15.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	
	Total (C)	16600.00	
D. Group In			
16.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	
	Total (D)	787.06	
	Total (A+B+C+D)	99337.06	81950.00

Fee structure for B. Tech. MEA (Welfare) students admitted in the session 2025-26

- 1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/would be charged in the (8th) semester.
- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Rollios

S. No.	Head of Fee	Odd Semester	Even Semester
A. Regist	ration Fee / Tuition Fee	4. N	
1.	Registration Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2.	Tuition Fee	62500.00	62500.00
	Total (A)	63500.00	63500.00
B. Institut	e Fee		
3.	Development	2400.00	2400.00
4.	Library & Book Bank	1750.00	1750.00
5.	Computer, Internet and Digital	4000.00	4000.00
	Communication Fee		
6.	Sports	1000.00	1000.00
7.	Tech Fest & Creative Arts Society	1800.00	1800.00
8.	Students Welfare	1000.00	1000.00
9.	Industrial Training, Internship & Placement	2000.00	2000.00
10.	Examination	1000.00	1000.00
11.	Professional Development	3000.00	3000.00
12.	Laboratory & Project Fees	2000.00	2000.00
13.	Alumni Activity Fee	1500.00	1500.00
	Total (B)	21450.00	21450.00
C. One Ti	me Payment at Admission		5
14.	Institute Caution Money (refundable) (for All)	15000.00	
15.	Identity Card Charges	100.00	
16.	Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable)	1500.00	
	Total (C)	16600.00	
D. Group	Insurance		
17.	Insurance Fee (Annual)	787.06	.
	Total (D)	787.06	
	Total (A+B+C+D)	102337.06	84950.00

Fee structure for B.Arch. MEA (Welfare) students admitted in the session 2025-26

Note:

1. An additional fee under the name of Alumni Association Membership of Rs. 1000/would be charged in the (8th) semester.

- 2. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
- 3. Students are required to deposit the balance of fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal at the time of admission. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the **Registrar MNIT Jaipur** payable at **Jaipur**.
- 4. Alumni Association Membership Fee would be transferred to the Alumni Association account as collected.

Walter